Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly O'farrell - (276752) - Tilehurst SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.80
33.13
33.15
33.50
33.62
33.68
33.76
34.72
35.08
35.22
35.55
36.92
39.67

40.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.62
33.15
33.50
33.13
32.80
35.08
33.76
33.68

34.72
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

549
532
531
515
509
507
503
462
448
443
431
385
310
289

WA Pts

509
531
515
532
549
448
503

462

Round

F
H
H

-n

I

Round

H

-

N

Date

19/07/14
31/01/15
31/05/15
12/04/15
30/04/16
31/03/13
11/05/13
17/02/13
09/02/14
1711112
12/05/12
31/03/12
14/05/11
09/04/11

Date

30/04/16
31/05/15
12/04/15
31/01/15
19/07/14
09/02/14
11/05/13
31/03/13
17/02/13

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
ASASER Swimming Championships

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet

Wycombe & District Sprint Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet

Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
London Aquatic Cent
Crawley
Bristol
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Handy Cross
Aldershot
Wycombe
Aldershot

Venue

Portsmouth

Crawley

Bristol

London Aquatic Cent
Portsmouth
Wycombe

Wycombe

Aldershot

Wycombe

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bracknell Sy 3

1
Tilehurst 1
Tilehurst 1
Tilehurst 1
Bracknell Sy 3
Bracknell Sy 3
Bracknell Sy 1
Bracknell Sy 1
Bracknell Sy 1
Bracknell Sy 3
Bracknell Sy 3
Bracknell Sy 3
Bracknell Sy 3

Club Swam Under Level

Tilehurst 1
Tilehurst 1
Tilehurst 1

1
Bracknell Sy 3
Bracknell Sy 1
Bracknell Sy 3
Bracknell Sy 3
Bracknell Sy 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

35.22 443 F 17/1112 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Bracknell Sy 1
35.55 431 F 12/05/12 Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet Handy Cross Bracknell Sy 3
36.92 385 H 31/03/12 Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet Aldershot Bracknell Sy 3
39.67 310 F 14/05/11 Wycombe & District Sprint Meet Wycombe Bracknell Sy 3
40.61 289 H 09/04/11 Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet Aldershot Bracknell Sy 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



