Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly O'farrell - (276752) - Tilehurst SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
11110	***************************************	riouria	Dato	Moot	Vollado	Glab Gwain Ghadi	20101
32.80	549	F	19/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Bracknell Sy	3
33.13	532	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent		1
33.15	531	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Tilehurst	1
33.50	515	F	12/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Tilehurst	1
33.62	509	Н	30/04/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Tilehurst	1
33.68	507	Н	31/03/13	Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet	Aldershot	Bracknell Sy	3
33.76	503	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Bracknell Sy	3
34.72	462	F	17/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Bracknell Sy	1
35.08	448	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Bracknell Sy	1
35.22	443	F	17/11/12	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Bracknell Sy	1
35.55	431	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Bracknell Sy	3
36.92	385	Н	31/03/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet	Aldershot	Bracknell Sy	3
39.67	310	F	14/05/11	Wycombe & District Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Bracknell Sy	3
40.61	289	Н	09/04/11	Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet	Aldershot	Bracknell Sy	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Tillie	WAIIS	Hound	Date	ivieet	veriue	Club Swalli Olidei	Levei
33.62	509	Н	30/04/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Tilehurst	1
33.15	531	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Tilehurst	1
33.50	515	F	12/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Tilehurst	1
33.13	532	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent		1
32.80	549	F	19/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Bracknell Sy	3
35.08	448	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Bracknell Sy	1
33.76	503	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Bracknell Sy	3
33.68	507	Н	31/03/13	Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet	Aldershot	Bracknell Sy	3
34.72 Copyright 202	462 4	F	17/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Bracknell Sy Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

Page 2 / 2
1
3
3
3
3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS